Ministry: Ministry of Attorney General and Ministry Responsible for Housing

Month, Year: June, 2022
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substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services) the note
629641 DAG Adjudicator Remuneration Decision 2022-06-27 CSB Thursday June 30, 2022
629485 A/DAG FLA Modernization s211 Reports Information 2022-06-22 JSB Tuesday, June 21, 2022
628988 DAG Ticket update project roll out Decision 2022-06-06 JSB Wednesday, June 15, 2022
629799 DAG .13 Information 2022-06-28 JSB/OSPG Thursday June 30, 2022
629608  A/DAG s13 Decision 2022-06-21 LSB Tuesday, June 21, 2022
629555 A/DAG 5.13 Information 2022-06-21 LSB Tuesday, June 21, 2022
629359 A/DAG s.13 Decision 2022-06-22 LSB Wednesday, June 22, 2022
629556 A/DAG s14 Information 2022-06-21 LSB Wednesday, June 22, 2022
629184 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-03 LSB 2022-06-03
629191 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-06 LSB 2022-06-06
629226 DAG Decision 2022-06-06 LSB 2022-06-06
629246 DAG s.14 Information 2022-06-07 LSB Thursday, June 9, 2022
629406 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-13 LSB Monday, June 13, 2022
629231 DAG s14 Decision 2022-06-15 LSB Wednesday, June 15, 2022
629326 DAG Decision 2022-06-16 LSB Friday, June 17, 2022
629436  DAG s14 Decision 2022-06-16 LSB Wednesday, June 22, 2022
629501 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-16 LSB Friday, June 17, 2022
629400 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-22 LSB Monday, June 27, 2022
629412 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-28 LSB Wednesday June 29, 2022
629758 DAG 5.14 Decision 2022-06-27 LSB Monday July 4, 2022
629870 DAG s.14 Information 2022-06-29 LSB Wednesday June 29, 2022
629900 DAG s.14 Decision 2022-06-29 LSB Thursday June 30, 2022
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